

Macarons Fondants 8/12un



Product Description

12-pc assorted trays with chocolate, raspberry, vanilla, lemon, coffee and pistachio.

Pack and Case Specifications			Certificates and Claims
Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack	All Natural
0.31 ea	8	12	
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet	
15.5 x 7.9 x 4.5	3	240 (15/16)	
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code	
00825414631370	0.32	MM/DD/YYYY	

Ingredients

SUGAR, ALMONDS, SUGAR ICING, EGG WHITE, BUTTER, ALMOND PASTE (ALMONDS, SUGAR, WATER), MILK, CREAM, MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA MASS, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), PISTACHIO PRALINE (PISTACHIO, SUGAR), GLUCOSE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, CRUMBLed RASPBERRIES, NATURAL COLOR: NATURAL BEET COLOR - CARAMEL - CURCUMIN, INVERTED SUGAR SYRUP, WATER, PISTACHIOS, EGG YOLK, COCOA POWDER, COFFEE, NATURAL RASPBERRY, LEMON AND PISTACHIO FLAVORS, COFFEE PASTÉ (COFFEE, SUNFLOWER OIL), FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, BAKER'S CUSTARD MIX (MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CORN STARCH), POTATO FLOUR, THICKENER: PECTIN, SPIRULINA, VANILLA POWDER, EXHAUSTED VANILLA SEEDS.

Allergens	Physical	Nutrition Facts
CONTAINS: TREE NUTS (ALMOND, PISTACHIO), EGG, MILK & SOYBEANS. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY ALSO HANDLING WHEAT, PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS..	Pack net weight: 5.08 oz (144g) Unit Weight: 0.42oz (12 g) Unit diameter: 40 mm (+/- 2.5mm)	
Country of Origin	Organoleptic	
Product of France	Microbiological	
Directions	TPC: <100,000 cfu/g Bacillus cereus: <100 cfu/g E. coli: <10 cfu/g Staphylococcus coagulase+: <100 cfu/g Listeria monocytogenes: absence in 25g Salmonella: absence in 25g	32 servings per container Serving size 3 units (36g) Amount per serving Calories 160 % Daily Value* Total Fat 8g 10% Saturated Fat 2.5g 13% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 5mg 2% Sodium 30mg 1% Total Carbohydrate 18g 7% Dietary Fiber 1g 4% Total Sugars 17g Includes 14g Added Sugars 30% Protein 4g Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Calcium 24mg 2% Iron 0mg 0% Potassium 1mg 0% <small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small> <small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>
Storage and Shelf Life	Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Shelf life frozen: 24 months. Shelf life once thawed: 21 days refrigerated, covered with plastic film (32-39°F).	